
Tuesday, September 25
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 1.0, 9.30P.m. 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 9.30 p.m.; Dom., 12.30p.m. 1XH: Dist., 7.45 a.m.; Dom., 12.30 p.m. 9.30 p.m.
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[ZB 1070 12 Reebree m.,
6. Oa.m. District Weather ForecastBreakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Piano Time
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Golden Fool
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.0 While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 Les Paul and the "New Sound"
2.:0 A Little Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, A Woman in Love
3.30 Orchestral Spotlight
3.45 Frank Sinatra Sings
7 Piano Musio from Italy15 On "45"
.30 Variety Billboard
30 Happiness Club Session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Musio
6.45 Daily Diary
7. 0 The Olympic Flame7.30 The Anderson Family8. 0 It’s in the Bag8.30 Not for Publication
8.45 Variety Time8. 0 Famous Trials
9.30 Melody on the Move10. 0 Do It Yourself (lan Morrow)

10.30 The Hunted One
10.45 Strings on Parade
11. 0 Relax and Listen
11.45 To Say Goodnight
12. 0 Close down

2ZB swe6m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Goiden Fool
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Mid Morning Choice
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Bright and Breezy
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.a 9 Orchestral Interlude
2.165 Celebrity Artists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), featuringat 3.0, A Woman in Love
3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes
~~

3.45 Doris Day .

4. 0 World Variety4.30 From Our Capitol Library
4.45 Microgroove Music5. 0 Dick Hyman Trio5.15 From the Films
6.30 Rod Craig in Deadline (final epi-
sode)
5.45 Light Orchestras

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Frank Chacksfield’s Orchestra
6.45 Jimmy Young
7. 0 The Olympic Flame
7.30 The High and the Mighty
8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
8.45 Vil Tell You a Tale
9. 0 Famous Trials
9.30 The Weavers
9.45 Top Tunes of 1938
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 Soft and Soothing10.30 The Hunted One
10.45 Old, New, Borrowed, Blue11. 0 For the Hutt Valley
12. 0 Close down

Cyd
CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke 273 m.

6. Ca.m. Breakfast Session
0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill5 Off You Go Junior
Q Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session0 Music While You Work
0 Doctor Paul
-15 Second Fiddle
30 Career Girl
0.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Melodies11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)12. 0 Lunchtime Music |

1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.1.45 Jussi Bjorling
|

2.0 Quiet Listening2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
featuring at 3.0, A Woman in Love3.30 Choose Your Lady
4.30 Fred Waring and the Pennsylvan~
5. 0 Richard Rodgers Melodies5.15 Ron Goodwin and his Orchestra
5.30 The Fontane Sisters
5.45 The Children Entertain the Child-

EVENING PROGRAMME
Frank Chacksfield and: his Orches-
a wita Vocal Interludes by Erich KunzWho’s There? 3

Today’s Hits
The Olympic Flame
The Hardy FamilyIt’s in the BagShowtime
Famous Trials ~

Supper Music
Sweet with a Beat
The "King"

10.30 . The Hunted One
10.45 The Dave Pell Octet ‘
11. 0 Sydenham is on the Air (Maureen
Garing)
11.30 Cabaret Time
12. 0 Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star8.10 School Bell
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 Musical Album
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Out of the Dark
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Melodious Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 Tenor Time2. 0 Light Variety
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),featuring at 3.0, A Woman in Love3.30 The Orchestra and the Song4.0 #£«Fascinating Rhythm4.15 Music of the Thistle
4.30 Keyboard Artists
4.45 Stars of the Stage5. 0 Melody Mixup

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.15 Today’s Artist
6.30 Light and Lively
6.45 ge Lane7.0 # 'The lympic Fiame7.30 Rick O’Shea8.0 it’s in the Bag

8.30 Famous Secrets
8.45 Variety Time
19. O Famous Trials
| 9.32 Linger Awhile
110. O Recent Releases
/10.45 Mode Moderne
10.30 The Hunted One
10.45 Time for Romance
11. 0 Nocturne for Night Owls
12. 0 Close down

[XH 1310 Bagg ois m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices8.0 Junior Quiz and Record
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Noeleen Fow)9.30 Polka Playtime
9.45 September Song
10. O Out of the Dark
10.15 David’s Children
10.30 Invincible Kate
10.45 The Street With No Name
11. 0 Mid Morning Moods
12. 0 Musical Mailbox (Cambridge)
12.33 p.m. Lunch Music1.0 Rowan Lodge
1.15 Trio Time
1.30 Recordings Seldom Played
ae Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe), featur-
ing at 2.30, Shadows of Doubt, and
"They Swam for Dear Life," by CeliaManson
3. 0 Artists Various
3.30 The Layton Story
3.45 Lenny Dee (organ)4. 0 Concert Artists
4.30 Harmonies from Hawail
er On the Lighter SideAir Adventures of Biggles: Paradise*

Vaitey
5 Tea Dance45 Passing Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME

-s

6. 0 Six O’Clock Rock
6.30 Reverse of the Hits
6.45 Frankton Stock Sale Report (preepared by J. M. McNicol) N.Z. Meat Pro-ducers Board Schedule of Prices
7. 0 The Queen’s Men
7.30 Horatio Hornblower (final episode)8. 0 It’s in the Bag8.30 Musitime
8.45 Jo Stafford
9. 0 Odette
9.33 Cabaret Style10.
4
Late Night Variety10.3 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.* 940 ke 319 m,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Morning Waltz9.45 Songs from Italy: Tornands Corena10. 0 Angel’s Flight
10.15 Simon Mystery10.30 Career Girl
10.45 My Other Love11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Jocelyn)11.30 Continentale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Parade of Pops
2.30 Women’s Hour featuring.at 3.0, Out of the Dark
3.30 Light Concert4. 0 The Orchestras of Mel Powell and
irving Ross
4.20 South Sea Serenades
4.40 Ruby Murray and Dennis Day5. 0 Anglo-American Variety
5.30 Air Adventures of Biggles: Bawn’sCu rse
5.45 Mambo Moments

EVENING PROGRAMME

BS Niba oaiiea
Herbert Ernst Groh

ten
Dick Hyman Trio

6.30 Songs that Sold a Million
» —uve of Doubt (last episode)7.30 Speed8. 0 Mobil Song Quest: Christechurch District Final
8.30 The Hunted One9. 0 The Joker
9.30 Music by Brass and Military_-10. 0 A Bracket of Blues
10.15 Swingtime10.30 Close down

For Work and Play
ToDAY'8TREND towards informalstylesis shown in the growing popularity ofOB Sports Shoes. Perfect forgolf Or
week-end recreation, they are equally
usefulonworkingdays,especiallywhenit'$ wet and cold underfoot: The shoes
illustrated aremadeon thewidefitting
Cambridge last with hard-wearing
Sportsmaster rubber soles:

0PB Sportswear
MADE IN NEW ZBALAND BY M. OBRIEN & CO. LTD
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